Tender No. : NMRC /Tr./SCADA/2026/438 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

1 Name of the Bid REPAIR OF SCADA AND PSI EQUIPMENTS INSTALLED AT ASS 

2 Approximate Cost of Work ₹ 8,09,659/-(Eight lakh Nine thousand six hundred and fifty nine only 

(including GST) 

3 Time-period of contract Three Year 

4 Method of selection Cost Based Selection (Lowest –L1) 

5 Bid Processing Fee INR 5900/- (including GST) (INR Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) 

through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour of Noida Metro Rail 

Corporation Limited 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) INR 46,440 (including GST) (INR Forty Six Thousand Four hundred 

Forty only) through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour of Noida Metro 

Rail Corporation Limited 

7 Financial Bid to be submitted 

together with Technical Bid 

Yes 

8 Name of the Corporation’s official 

for addressing queries and 

clarifications 

DGM/Electrical